



# ANYCITY POLICE DEPARTMENT ACTIVITY SUMMARY BY SIGNALS

01/01/2003 0001 hours to 01/31/2003 2400 hours  
ALL UNITS



## ACTIVITY SUMMARY BY SIGNALS

All Calls In Frequency Order

TOTAL ACTIVITY: 730

Signal	Description	Count	Cleared	Percent Cleared	Cummulative Total	Percent Of Total	Cummulative Percentage
<b>14M</b>	<b>Miscellaneous</b>	<b>78</b>	<b>N/A</b>		<b>78</b>	<b>10.68%</b>	<b>10.68%</b>
<b>43</b>	<b>Medical Problem</b>	<b>74</b>	<b>N/A</b>		<b>152</b>	<b>10.14%</b>	<b>20.82%</b>
<b>32B</b>	<b>Alarm, Business</b>	<b>68</b>	<b>N/A</b>		<b>220</b>	<b>9.32%</b>	<b>30.14%</b>
<b>85</b>	<b>Arrest/Warrant</b>	<b>51</b>	<b>N/A</b>		<b>271</b>	<b>6.99%</b>	<b>37.12%</b>
<b>50</b>	<b>Traffic Stop</b>	<b>49</b>	<b>8</b>	16.33%	<b>320</b>	<b>6.71%</b>	<b>43.84%</b>
<b>22V</b>	<b>Disturbance, Verbal</b>	<b>31</b>	<b>3</b>	9.68%	<b>351</b>	<b>4.25%</b>	<b>48.08%</b>
19P	Petit Theft	31	0	0.00%	382	4.25%	52.33%
4N	Accident, No Injuries	22	N/A		404	3.01%	55.34%
38	Criminal Mischief	22	0	0.00%	426	3.01%	58.36%
22N	Disturbance, Noise	21	0	0.00%	447	2.88%	61.23%
58	Trespassing	21	0	0.00%	468	2.88%	64.11%
32R	Alarm, Residence	19	N/A		487	2.60%	66.71%
22P	Disturbance, Physical	14	5	35.71%	501	1.92%	68.63%
14	Information	14	N/A		515	1.92%	70.55%
53	Unconfirmed 911	13	N/A		528	1.78%	72.33%
46	Civil Problem	12	N/A		540	1.64%	73.97%
4U	Accident, Unknown Injuries	10	N/A		550	1.37%	75.34%
12	Reckless Driver	10	N/A		560	1.37%	76.71%
25S	Fire, Structure	9	N/A		569	1.23%	77.95%
19G	Gas Drive Off	9	0	0.00%	578	1.23%	79.18%
49P	Harrassment, Person	9	N/A		587	1.23%	80.41%
45P	Premises Check Request	9	N/A		596	1.23%	81.64%
13P	Suspicious Person	9	N/A		605	1.23%	82.88%
1	Drunk Driver	8	6	75.00%	613	1.10%	83.97%
18G	Grand Theft	8	1	12.50%	621	1.10%	85.07%
49T	Harrassment, Telephone	8	N/A		629	1.10%	86.16%
21R	Burglary, Residence	7	1	14.29%	636	0.96%	87.12%
11	Abandoned Vehicle	6	N/A		642	0.82%	87.95%
51N	Animal Complaint, Noise	6	N/A		648	0.82%	88.77%
34	Battery	6	2	33.33%	654	0.82%	89.59%
31	Drug Violation	5	2	40.00%	659	0.68%	90.27%
8C	Missing Person, Child	5	N/A		664	0.68%	90.96%
45R	Premises Check	5	N/A		669	0.68%	91.64%
35	Shots Fired	5	0	0.00%	674	0.68%	92.33%
16	Street Obstruction	5	N/A		679	0.68%	93.01%
22D	Disturbance, Domestic	4	1	25.00%	683	0.55%	93.56%
22U	Disturbance, Unknown	4	1	25.00%	687	0.55%	94.11%
3	Hit & Run Accident	4	1	25.00%	691	0.55%	94.66%
7	Deceased Person	3	N/A		694	0.41%	95.07%
40	Escort	3	N/A		697	0.41%	95.48%
25U	Fire, Unknown Type	3	N/A		700	0.41%	95.89%
20	Mentally Ill Person	3	N/A		703	0.41%	96.30%
27	Prowler	3	0	0.00%	706	0.41%	96.71%
21B	Burglary, Business	2	0	0.00%	708	0.27%	96.99%
57	Disabled Vehicle	2	N/A		710	0.27%	97.26%
25G	Fire, Grass/Woods	2	N/A		712	0.27%	97.53%
12F	Four-Wheeler Complaint	2	0	0.00%	714	0.27%	97.81%

**ANYCITY POLICE DEPARTMENT  
ACTIVITY SUMMARY BY SIGNALS**

01/01/2003 0001 hours to 01/31/2003 2400 hours  
ALL UNITS

**ACTIVITY SUMMARY BY SIGNALS**

**All Calls In Frequency Order**

**TOTAL ACTIVITY: 730**

Signal	Description	Count	Cleared	Percent Cleared	Cummulative Total	Percent Of Total	Cummulative Percentage
82	Threats	2	0	0.00%	716	0.27%	98.08%
4I	Accident, Injuries	1	0	0.00%	717	0.14%	98.22%
32V	Alarm, Vehicle	1	0	0.00%	718	0.14%	98.36%
51B	Animal Complaint, Bite	1	N/A		719	0.14%	98.49%
00	Armed and /Or Caution	1	0	0.00%	720	0.14%	98.63%
34A	Battery, Aggravated/Assault	1	1	100.00%	721	0.14%	98.77%
84	Child Abuse	1	0	0.00%	722	0.14%	98.90%
2	Drunk Pedestrian	1	0	0.00%	723	0.14%	99.04%
02	Drunk Pedestrian	1	1	100.00%	724	0.14%	99.18%
83	Flag Down	1	N/A		725	0.14%	99.32%
56	Forgery/uttering/PWBC	1	1	100.00%	726	0.14%	99.45%
8A	Missing Person, Adult	1	N/A		727	0.14%	99.59%
13V	Suspicious Vehicle	1	N/A		728	0.14%	99.73%
19B	Theft-Bike	1	0	0.00%	729	0.14%	99.86%
14R	Vehicle Repo	1	0	0.00%	730	0.14%	100.00%